
!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!. !.

!.

!.!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.
!.!.!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

IMPH
AL R

IVE
R

SEKMAI RIVER

WANGJING RIVER

Th
ou

ba
l R

ive
r

NAMBUL RIVER

Khordak River

Mayai Lambi (SH-10)

Godhim Road

Indica Road

Maharani Road

Hang
ul A

wang
 Road

Sa
lph

akh
ong

 Road

36/9

36/7

36/8

36/6

36/1

36/2

36/3
36/4

36/5

36/13

36/11

36/20

36/29

36/27

36/18

36/3636/35
36/34

36/32

36/31

36/26

36/2836/30
36/19

36/21
36/23

36/22

36/25

36/24

36/17

36/16
36/15

36/14
36/12

36/10

36-Wabagai

38-Hiyanglam

34-Wangjing

31-Thoubal

35-Khangabok

37-Kakching

22-Wangoi

23-Mayang Imphal

30-Lilong

36/22

36/31

36/16

36/24

36/09

36/03

36/13

36/12

36/20

36/02

36/29

36/15

36/18

36/21

36/17

36/05

36/36

36/35
36/27

36/26

36/28

36/19

36/23

36/11

36/08

36/30

36/04

36/25

36/07

36/01

36/06

36/33

AC MAP
(36-Wabagai AC )

µ

Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing 

Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for:
CEO, Manipur

0 2.5 51.25
Kilometers

UKHRUL

CHANDEL

TAMENGLONG

CHURACHANDPUR

SENAPATI

KANGPOKPI

THOUBALBISHNUPUR

IMPHAL WEST
IMPHAL EAST

JIRIBAM

MANIPUR

Poll. No Poll. Name
36/1 Irong Chesaba Makha Primary Madrasa (New Building)
36/2 Irong Mayai Leikai Primary Madrasa
36/3 Irong High Madrasa
36/4 Irong Chesaba Panchayat Ghar
36/5 Irong Chesaba Primary School 
36/6 Maibam Konjil Primary School
36/7 Maibam Palli Govt. High School
36/8 Nastao Waikou Mapal Khelakhong L.P. Madrasa
36/9 Madrasa Jamia Khadijatun Kubra
36/10 Heibong Makhong Upper Primary School (N/W)
36/11 Heibong Makhong Upper Primary School (S/W)
36/12 Uchiwa  Nastao Upper Primary School
36/13 Uchiwa Wangma Junior High School
36/14 Uchiwa Nastao Upper Primary School (S/W)
36/15 Santhel Mamang High School (N/W)
36/16 Santhel Mamang High School (S/W)
36/17 Hangool Mayai Primary Madrasa
36/18 Hayel Hangoon Gram Panchayat Office (Building)
36/19 Wabgai Awang Leikai Primary School
36/20 Wabgai Tera Urak High School (E/W)
36/21 Wabgai Tera Urak High School (W/W)
36/22 Wabgai Thambalngou Girls Primary School
36/23 Kadajit Youth's Welfare Association/Club
36/24 Poll Star College
36/25 Wabgai High School
36/26 Keirak Govt. Primary School
36/27 Sanatombi High School
36/28 Keirak Awang Primary School (E/W)
36/29 Keirak Awang Primary School (W/W)
36/30 Wabgai Leirak Achouba Primary School
36/31 Mantak Government L.P. School 
36/32 Khunyai Leikai Primary School 
36/33 Kakching Primary School
36/34 Kakching High School
36/35 Kakching Higher Secondary  School (E/W)
36/36 Kakching Higher Secondary  School (W/W)

Legend
!. Polling Stations

River
National Highway

36-Wabagai  AC Boundary

Other Roads
AC Boundary

Part Boundary


