



(36-Wabagai AC)



Kilometers

1.25

Legend
Polling Stations
River
National Highway
Other Roads
AC Boundary
36-Wabagai AC Boundary
Part Boundary

Poll. No	Poll. Name
36/1	Irong Chesaba Makha Primary Madrasa (New Building)
36/2	Irong Mayai Leikai Primary Madrasa
36/3	Irong High Madrasa
36/4	Irong Chesaba Panchayat Ghar
36/5	Irong Chesaba Primary School
36/6	Maibam Konjil Primary School
36/7	Maibam Palli Govt. High School
36/8	Nastao Waikou Mapal Khelakhong L.P. Madrasa
36/9	Madrasa Jamia Khadijatun Kubra
36/10	Heibong Makhong Upper Primary School (N/W)
36/11	Heibong Makhong Upper Primary School (S/W)
36/12	Uchiwa Nastao Upper Primary School
36/13	Uchiwa Wangma Junior High School
36/14	Uchiwa Nastao Upper Primary School (S/W)
36/15	Santhel Mamang High School (N/W)
36/16	Santhel Mamang High School (S/W)
36/17	Hangool Mayai Primary Madrasa
36/18	Hayel Hangoon Gram Panchayat Office (Building)
36/19	Wabgai Awang Leikai Primary School
36/20	Wabgai Tera Urak High School (E/W)
36/21	Wabgai Tera Urak High School (W/W)
36/22	Wabgai Thambalngou Girls Primary School
36/23	Kadajit Youth's Welfare Association/Club
36/24	Poll Star College
36/25	Wabgai High School
36/26	Keirak Govt. Primary School
36/27	Sanatombi High School
36/28	Keirak Awang Primary School (E/W)
36/29	Keirak Awang Primary School (W/W)
36/30	Wabgai Leirak Achouba Primary School
36/31	Mantak Government L.P. School
36/32	Khunyai Leikai Primary School
36/33	Kakching Primary School
36/34	Kakching High School
36/35	Kakching Higher Secondary School (E/W)
36/36	Kakching Higher Secondary School (W/W)



Prepared for: CEO, Manipur